
1:30:00 PM A160 Willowhunt Mozart's Finset Ebony Linford VIC

1:38:00 PM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia VIC

1:46:00 PM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin VIC

1:54:00 PM 2405 Belladonner Caitlyn Porter VIC

2:02:00 PM 2936 Regal Tiarnah Ellie Ryan VIC

2:10:00 PM 3941 Northern Fortesque Madi Phuah VIC

2:18:00 PM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey VIC

2:26:00 PM A158 Clare Downs Alley cat Jessica Morrison VIC

2:34:00 PM BREAK

2:50:00 PM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford VIC

2:58:00 PM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia VIC

3:06:00 PM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin VIC

3:14:00 PM A113 Donnerchar Erica D'alia VIC

3:22:00 PM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot VIC

3:30:00 PM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler VIC

3:38:00 PM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

3:46:00 PM 2358 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby VIC

3:54:00 PM FINISH



1:30:00 PM 3941 Northern Fortesque Madi Phuah VIC

1:38:00 PM A158 Clare Downs Alley cat Jessica Morrison VIC

1:46:00 PM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot VIC

1:54:00 PM A113 Donnerchar Erica D'alia VIC

2:02:00 PM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia VIC

2:10:00 PM A160 Willowhunt Mozart's Finset Ebony Linford VIC

2:18:00 PM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin VIC

2:26:00 PM 2358 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby VIC

2:34:00 PM BREAK

2:50:00 PM 2405 Belladonner Caitlyn Porter VIC

2:58:00 PM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey VIC

3:06:00 PM 2936 Regal Tiarnah Ellie Ryan VIC

3:14:00 PM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford VIC

3:22:00 PM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia VIC

3:30:00 PM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin VIC

3:38:00 PM FINISH



9:07:00 AM 3039 Catalyst Ss Kyle Kroeger VIC

9:14:00 AM 1356 Otto K Indi Officer VIC

9:21:00 AM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford VIC

9:28:00 AM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler VIC

9:35:00 AM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

9:42:00 AM 1841 Woodleigh Rockstar Olivia Jackson VIC

9:49:00 AM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French VIC

9:56:00 AM 1495 Moonbah Ridge Keiki Sophie Tsebelis VIC

10:03:00 AM BREAK

10:37:00 AM 443 Phorce Fields Sancerre Shaylyn Mcneill VIC

10:44:00 AM 544 Jaffa Girl Sarah Wilson VIC

10:51:00 AM 1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths NSW

10:58:00 AM 3549 Ellanbrae Licence To kill Charlie Welsh VIC

11:05:00 AM 8 Amsterdam Gp Olivia Gillespie VIC

11:12:00 AM BREAK

11:50:00 AM 2686 Danson Don Coolio Alice Taylor VIC

11:57:00 AM 1163 Kenlock Le' Belle sky Kelissa O'shannassy VIC

12:04:00 PM 4259 Remi Wahini Brooke Searle VIC

12:11:00 PM 3136 Willensstark Katelyn Bardsley VIC

12:18:00 PM 3063 Temperley Stella Hemingway VIC

12:25:00 PM 185 Bzqantas Maddison Growcott VIC

12:32:00 PM 2055 Impeccable Taleah Cameron VIC

12:39:00 PM 32 Neat N Tidy Isabelle Luxmoore VIC

12:46:00 PM FINISH



9:07:00 AM 2055 Impeccable Taleah Cameron VIC

9:14:00 AM 1163 Kenlock Le' Belle sky Kelissa O'shannassy VIC

9:21:00 AM 185 Bzqantas Maddison Growcott VIC

9:28:00 AM 443 Phorce Fields Sancerre Shaylyn Mcneill VIC

9:35:00 AM 3063 Temperley Stella Hemingway VIC

9:42:00 AM 3136 Willensstark Katelyn Bardsley VIC

9:49:00 AM 8 Amsterdam Gp Olivia Gillespie VIC

9:56:00 AM BREAK

10:37:00 AM 2686 Danson Don Coolio Alice Taylor VIC

10:44:00 AM 1356 Otto K Indi Officer VIC

10:51:00 AM 3039 Catalyst Ss Kyle Kroeger VIC

10:58:00 AM 4259 Remi Wahini Brooke Searle VIC

11:05:00 AM 1495 Moonbah Ridge Keiki Sophie Tsebelis VIC

11:12:00 AM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French VIC

11:19:00 AM 1841 Woodleigh Rockstar Olivia Jackson VIC

11:26:00 AM BREAK

11:50:00 AM 32 Neat N Tidy Isabelle Luxmoore VIC

11:57:00 AM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

12:04:00 PM 544 Jaffa Girl Sarah Wilson VIC

12:11:00 PM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford VIC

12:18:00 PM 3549 Ellanbrae Licence To kill Charlie Welsh VIC

12:25:00 PM 1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths NSW

12:32:00 PM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler VIC

12:39:00 PM FINISH



10:00:00 AM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab VIC

10:07:00 AM P1959 Harrington Park Timeless dreams Alannah Heagney VIC

10:14:00 AM P2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Jessica Langely VIC

10:21:00 AM P693 Iona Park Beethoven Holly Miniken VIC

10:28:00 AM P1074 Cheraton Caesar Aisha Heinrich VIC

10:35:00 AM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney VIC

10:42:00 AM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell VIC

10:49:00 AM P191 Grenwood Rendition Andrea Newlands VIC

10:56:00 AM P1790 Freemans Lodge Nevada Sebastian Fong VIC

11:03:00 AM BREAK

11:30:00 AM P2439 Bonavento Jodie Wilson VIC

11:37:00 AM P547 Bremala Victories Lad Bronte Kelly VIC

11:44:00 AM P1007 Brookside Shazam Annie Creed VIC

11:51:00 AM P1711 Kingsfield Arlington Jessica Sharp VIC

11:58:00 AM P911 Wyann Alfa Romeo Josephine Salanitri VIC

12:05:00 PM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland VIC

12:12:00 PM P952 Casino Nights Tayla Anderson VIC

12:19:00 PM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter VIC

12:26:00 PM BREAK

1:10:00 PM P4004 Snickers Satisfies Charlotte Baker VIC

1:17:00 PM P2207 Wynara Illusion Mia Heinrich VIC

1:24:00 PM P2458 Melody Park Dancing queen Clara Greenwood VIC

1:31:00 PM P2635 Brookside Andromeda Emily Campbell VIC

1:38:00 PM P47 Duke Dumont Steph Nicholson VIC

1:45:00 PM P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Griffiths NSW

1:52:00 PM P455 Brooka Marilyn Monroe Sebastian Fong VIC

1:59:00 PM FINISH



10:00:00 AM P1790 Freemans Lodge Nevada Sebastian Fong VIC

10:07:00 AM P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Griffiths NSW

10:14:00 AM P2439 Bonavento Jodie Wilson VIC

10:21:00 AM P1711 Kingsfield Arlington Jessica Sharp VIC

10:28:00 AM P2458 Melody Park Dancing queen Clara Greenwood VIC

10:35:00 AM P911 Wyann Alfa Romeo Josephine Salanitri VIC

10:42:00 AM P952 Casino Nights Tayla Anderson VIC

10:49:00 AM P2635 Brookside Andromeda Emily Campbell VIC

10:56:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland VIC

11:03:00 AM BREAK

11:30:00 AM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter VIC

11:37:00 AM P47 Duke Dumont Steph Nicholson VIC

11:44:00 AM P191 Grenwood Rendition Andrea Newlands VIC

11:51:00 AM P2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Jessica Langely VIC

11:58:00 AM P455 Brooka Marilyn Monroe Sebastian Fong VIC

12:05:00 PM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney VIC

12:12:00 PM P4004 Snickers Satisfies Charlotte Baker VIC

12:19:00 PM P2207 Wynara Illusion Mia Heinrich VIC

12:26:00 PM BREAK

1:10:00 PM P1007 Brookside Shazam Annie Creed VIC

1:17:00 PM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab VIC

1:24:00 PM P693 Iona Park Beethoven Holly Miniken VIC

1:31:00 PM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell VIC

1:38:00 PM P1959 Harrington Park Timeless dreams Alannah Heagney VIC

1:45:00 PM P1074 Cheraton Caesar Aisha Heinrich VIC

1:52:00 PM P547 Bremala Victories Lad Bronte Kelly VIC

1:59:00 PM FINISH



1:50:00 PM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford VIC

1:58:00 PM 1556 Yarra Valley Charm Jamie Mita NZL

2:06:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French VIC

2:14:00 PM P2013 Knock Out O Grace Riddell VIC

2:22:00 PM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

2:30:00 PM 1688 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks VIC

2:38:00 PM 1098 Benchmark Roxanne Shaylyn Mcneill VIC

2:46:00 PM BREAK

3:10:00 PM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell VIC

3:18:00 PM P2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters VIC

3:26:00 PM 3941 Northern Fortesque Madi Phuah VIC

3:34:00 PM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford VIC

3:42:00 PM 3063 Temperley Stella Hemingway VIC

3:50:00 PM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter VIC

3:58:00 PM Kizashi Telisha Snell

4:06:00 PM FINISH



1:30:00 PM P179 Gleniph Tiramisu Jessica Dertell VIC

1:38:00 PM P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon VIC

1:46:00 PM FINISH



9:00:00 AM 1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore VIC

9:09:00 AM 320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause VIC

9:18:00 AM 1015 Hp Fresco Louisa Smith VIC

9:27:00 AM FINISH



8:38:00 AM P2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge VIC

8:46:00 AM FINISH



9:58:00 AM 338 Cherishwood Dream On Felicity Sutherland VIC

10:06:00 AM 2843 Der Beste Caitlyn Porter VIC

10:14:00 AM 2492 Gladstone M H Jessica Dertell VIC

10:22:00 AM 1513 Equine Affair Blackjack Taleah Cameron VIC

10:30:00 AM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor VIC

10:38:00 AM 1528 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott VIC

10:46:00 AM 3303 Guapomunde Madeleine Bills VIC

10:54:00 AM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

11:02:00 AM FINISH



12:30:00 PM 2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell VIC

12:39:00 PM 2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie VIC

12:48:00 PM 1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter VIC

12:57:00 PM 1307 Skipcellos Mystify Olivia Holston VIC

1:06:00 PM FINISH



11:50:00 PM 2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell VIC

11:59:00 PM 565 Aristede Lindsey Ware VIC

12:08:00 AM FINISH


